MINO 100
surface
 Luminaire housing from extruded aluminium
profile, angular design; no visible screws; sur­
face powder coated; luminaire profile for moun­
ting available in advance; remaining luminaire
components mounted without tools; light inset
consisting of highly reflective coated extruded

220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC | MID LUMEN CRI ≥ 80, non DIM
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL | MID LUMEN CRI ≥ 80, non DIM
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MICROPRISMATIC | HIGH LUMEN CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
102 L
8
2
8.0 W 588 mm 3000 K 932 lm 117 lm/W 056-41L251
4000 K 987 lm 123 lm/W 056-41L261
11.9 W 888 mm 3000 K 1400 lm 118 lm/W 056-41L351
4000 K 1480 lm 124 lm/W 056-41L361
15.3 W 1188 mm 3000 K 1860 lm 122 lm/W 056-41L451
4000 K 1970 lm 129 lm/W 056-41L461
19.2 W 1488 mm 3000 K 2330 lm 121 lm/W 056-41L551
4000 K 2470 lm 129 lm/W 056-41L561
30.0 W 2360 mm 3000 K 3730 lm 124 lm/W 056-41L851
4000 K 3950 lm 132 lm/W 056-41L861
8.0 W 588 mm 3000 K 1010 lm 126 lm/W 056-41L251 H
4000 K 1070 lm 134 lm/W 056-41L261 H
11.9 W 888 mm 3000 K 1520 lm 128 lm/W 056-41L351 H
4000 K 1600 lm 134 lm/W 056-41L361 H
15.3 W 1188 mm 3000 K 2020 lm 132 lm/W 056-41L451 H
4000 K 2140 lm 140 lm/W 056-41L461 H
19.2 W 1488 mm 3000 K 2530 lm 132 lm/W 056-41L551 H
4000 K 2670 lm 139 lm/W 056-41L561 H
30.0 W 2360 mm 3000 K 4040 lm 135 lm/W 056-41L851 H
4000 K 4280 lm 143 lm/W 056-41L861 H
13.8 W 588 mm 3000 K 1540 lm 112 lm/W 056-41M25
4000 K 1630 lm 118 lm/W 056-41M26
20.6 W 888 mm 3000 K 2310 lm 112 lm/W 056-41M35
4000 K 2450 lm 119 lm/W 056-41M36
27.5 W 1188 mm 3000 K 3080 lm 112 lm/W 056-41M45
4000 K 3260 lm 119 lm/W 056-41M46
34.0 W 1488 mm 3000 K 3850 lm 113 lm/W 056-41M55
4000 K 4080 lm 120 lm/W 056-41M56
53.0 W 2360 mm 3000 K 6160 lm 116 lm/W 056-41M85
4000 K 6520 lm 123 lm/W 056-41M86
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

xal.com/mino
OPAL | HIGH LUMEN CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM LENGTH COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
13.8 W 588 mm 3000 K 1670 lm 121 lm/W 056-41M25 H
4000 K 1770 lm 128 lm/W 056-41M26 H
20.6 W 888 mm 3000 K 2510 lm 122 lm/W 056-41M35 H
4000 K 2650 lm 129 lm/W 056-41M36 H
27.5 W 1188 mm 3000 K 3340 lm 121 lm/W 056-41M45 H
4000 K 3540 lm 129 lm/W 056-41M46 H
34.0 W 1488 mm 3000 K 4180 lm 123 lm/W 056-41M55 H
4000 K 4420 lm 130 lm/W 056-41M56 H
53.0 W 2360 mm 3000 K 6680 lm 126 lm/W 056-41M85 H
4000 K 7070 lm 133 lm/W 056-41M86 H
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3